Table/Chairs: 

Kitchen: 

Accessibility: 
Heating & A/C:  

Miscellaneous: 

Security 

Rental Fees: 

❖ Full Building: 

❖ Mid-Week:  

Event Set-Up 

Special Note  

Two hundred twenty-five (225) 
 Main Floor; approximately 74’ X 44’; thirteen (13) duplex outlets 20 amp circuits; three (3) 208 
 volt outlets 
 Loft; approximately 30’ X 30’; three (3) duplex outlets 20 amp circuits 
 Twenty-two (22) 66” round tables; six (6) 8’ x 2-1/2’ tables; two hundred twenty-five (225) chairs 
 (for indoor use only) 
 Kitchen: One (1) warming oven, two (2) refrigerators, one (1) triple sink, one (1) double sink and  
 one (1) single sink; ten (10) duplex outlets/20 amp circuits.  The City does not furnish coffee pots,  
 pans, dishes, utensils, or extension cords.